
* Spa breakfast dishes, accompanied by a hot drink and juice  |  ∞  Spa lunch dishes, please choose one main and one sweet treat

Smashed avocado, toasted sourdough, 

two poached eggs  (V,NF) *

WITH SMOKED BACK BACON

OR FLAT CAP MUSHROOMS *

WITH SMOKED SALMON

Selection of cakes from the display  (V)  ∞

Toasted teacake, butter  (V,NF) ∞

Fruit scone, jam, clotted cream, pot of tea  (V,NF) ∞

(Tea excluded on spa day lunch)

Roast chicken Caesar salad bowl, hens egg,

anchovies, herb croutons  (NF) ∞

Roasted root vegetables and puy lentil bowl,

coriander and mint pistou  (V,VG,GF,DF) ∞

Coconut curry noodle bowl, maple cashews  (V,VG,DF) ∞

Marinated rump steak burrito bowl,

Mexican style rice, guacamole, sour cream  (NF) ∞

Macaroni carbonara bowl, smoked bacon,

pork meatballs  (NF) ∞

Henry’s club sandwich, chicken, smoked bacon,

tomato, lettuce, toasted bloomer  (NF) ∞

Hummus, carrot, cucumber, red onion, rocket, 

roasted peppers, avocado, wholemeal wrap  (V,VG,NF) ∞ 

Honey roast ham, plum and apple chutney,

thick cut bloomer  (NF) ∞

American pancakes, mascarpone, blueberry compote,

maple syrup  (V,NF) 

Maple glazed streaky bacon, 

fried egg, brioche bun  (NF) *

Basket of toast, butter, jams, marmalade  (V,NF)

Plaice goujons, shredded iceberg lettuce,

tartare sauce, thick cut bloomer  (NF) ∞

Halloumi, Greek salad, tortilla wrap  (V,NF) ∞

HEARTY Bowls

12PM-4.30PM Sandwiches and wraps

8AM-12PM Brunch

SWEET Treats

Raspberry, blueberry, 

banana, flax seeds  (V,VG,GF,DF,NF)

HEALTHY Smoothies

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flat white

HOT Drinks
Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Tea

Fruit and herbal teas

Broccoli, spinach, mango,

banana, pineapple  (V,VG,GF,DF,NF)

Blackberry, raspberry, 

strawberry  (V,VG,GF,DF,NF)

9.00

8.25

7.50

 

9.00

9.00

13.50

13.50

13.00

11.50

11.75

3.00

2.80

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.00

3.00

4.50

3.50

7.50

7.50

ADD 1.50

ADD 2.50

7.25

6.00

3.25

4.50 4.50 4.50

A L L SA N DW I C H E S A N D W R A P S

A R E S E RV E D W I T H S K I N O N

F R I E S O R A H O U S E S I D E SA L A D

Please see our blackboard specials

V – VEGETARIAN, VG - VEGAN, GF – GLUTEN FREE,  DF – DAIRY FREE,  NF – NUT FREE

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements you may have. 
The majority of our menu can be adapted to suit individual requirements and our team will be more than happy to assist.



V – VEGETARIAN, VG - VEGAN, GF – GLUTEN FREE,  DF – DAIRY FREE,  NF – NUT FREE

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements you may have. 
The majority of our menu can be adapted to suit individual requirements and our team will be more than happy to assist.

Spatchcock chicken, pizzaiola sauce, 

dressed rocket, aged olive oil  (NF,DF)

Slow braised shin of beef, creamed polenta, 

mint, parsley and red onion salad  (GF)

Henry’s burger; 250g steak burger, streaky bacon, 

cheddar, sticky balsamic onion jam  (NF)

Henry’s plant based burger; chickpea hummus, 

baby gem lettuce, sticky balsamic onion jam  (V,VG)

TO FollowTO Start

Rocket, radicchio and aged parmesan salad  (NF)

Gorgonzola and pear salad

Truffled skin on fries  (NF,DF,V)

ON THE Side
Cheesecake, white chocolate, mascarpone, 

cherry ripple ice cream, cherry compote  (NF)

Tiramisu, vanilla mascarpone, 

espresso soaked sponge  (NF,V)

Triple chocolate brownie, pistachio ice cream, 

caramel sauce, honeycomb crumble  (V)

TO Finish
4.00

4.00

4.00

H OA R C RO S S H A L L A N T I PAST I  B OA R D 

Chorizo, salami Milano, mortadella, prosciutto, 

marinated bocconcini, rocket, red onion parmesan 

salad, olives, pickles, HcH baked focaccia 

(FOR ONE OR TWO TO SHARE)

Soup of the day, warm bread basket  (V,NF,DF,VG)

Mushroom fritti, garlic aioli, charred lemon  (V)

EVENING MENU (6PM - 9PM)


