# HENRY'S

### **BAM-12PM** Brunch

Smashed avocado, toasted sourdough, two poached eggs (V,NF) *	7.50	<ul><li>American pancakes, mascarpone, blueberry compote</li><li>7.50 maple syrup (V,NF)</li></ul>	
WITH SMOKED BACK BACON OR FLAT CAP MUSHROOMS *	ADD 1.50	Maple glazed streaky bacon, fried egg, brioche bun (NF) *	6.00
WITH SMOKED SALMON	ADD 2.50	Basket of toast, butter, jams, marmalade (V,NF)	3.25

## 12PM-4.30PM Sandwiches and wraps

Henry's club sandwich, chicken, smoked bacon,	
tomato, lettuce, toasted bloomer (NF) $^{\infty}$	9.00
Hummus, carrot, cucumber, red onion, rocket,	
roasted peppers, avocado, whole meal wrap (V,VG,NF) $^{\infty}$	8.25
Honey roast ham, plum and apple chutney,	
thick cut bloomer (NF) ∞	7.50

## HEARTY Bowls

<u>нот</u> Drinks

Americano

Espresso

Flat white

Latte

Roast chicken Caesar salad bowl, hens egg,	
anchovies, herb croutons (NF) °°	13.00
Roasted root vegetables and puy lentil bowl,	
coriander and mint pistou (V,VG,GF,DF) ∞	11.50
Coconut curry noodle bowl, maple cashews (V,VG,DF) ∞	11.75

3.00

2.80

3.50

3.50

Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Fruit and herbal teas

Tea

Please see our blackboard specials

Plaice goujons, shredded iceberg lettuce,	
tartare sauce, thick cut bloomer (NF) $^{\infty}$	9.00
Halloumi, Greek salad, tortilla wrap (V,NF) ∞	9.00
ALL SANDWICHES AND WRAPS	
ARE SERVED WITH SKIN ON	
FRIES OR A HOUSE SIDE SALAD	

Marinated rump steak burrito bowl,	
Mexican style rice, guacamole, sour cream (NF) $^{\infty}$	13.50
Macaroni carbonara bowl, smoked bacon,	
pork meatballs (NF) ∞	13.50

## SWEET Treats

Selection of cakes from the display (V) $^{\infty}$	4.50
Toasted teacake, butter (V,NF) ∞	3.50
Fruit scone, jam, clotted cream, pot of tea (V,NF) <sup>∞</sup> ( <i>Tea excluded on spa day lunch</i> )	7.50

## HEALTHY Smoothies

Raspberry, blueberry,	Broccoli, spinach, mango,	Blackberry, raspberry,
banana, flax seeds (V,VG,GF,DF,NF) 4.50	banana, pineapple (V,VG,GF,DF,NF) 4.50	strawberry (V,VG,GF,DF,NF) 4.50

3.50

3.75

3.00

3.00

V - VEGETARIAN, VG - VEGAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE, DF - DAIRY FREE, NF - NUT FREE

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements you may have.

The majority of our menu can be adapted to suit individual requirements and our team will be more than happy to assist.

\* Spa breakfast dishes, accompanied by a hot drink and juice |  $^{\infty}$  Spa lunch dishes, please choose one main and one sweet treat

# HENRY'S

EVENING MENU (6PM - 9PM)

TO Start

#### HOAR CROSS HALL ANTIPASTI BOARD

Chorizo, salami Milano, mortadella, prosciutto, marinated bocconcini, rocket, red onion parmesan salad, olives, pickles, HcH baked focaccia

(FOR ONE OR TWO TO SHARE)

Soup of the day, warm bread basket (V,NF,DF,VG)

Mushroom fritti, garlic aioli, charred lemon (V)

## To Follow

Spatchcock chicken, pizzaiola sauce, dressed rocket, aged olive oil (NF,DF)

Slow braised shin of beef, creamed polenta, mint, parsley and red onion salad (GF)

Henry's burger; 250g steak burger, streaky bacon, cheddar, sticky balsamic onion jam (NF)

Henry's plant based burger; chickpea hummus, baby gem lettuce, sticky balsamic onion jam (V,VG)

#### ON THE Side

Rocket, radicchio and aged parmesan salad (NF)	4.00
Gorgonzola and pear salad	4.00
Truffled skin on fries (NF,DF,V)	4.00

## ™ Finish

Cheesecake, white chocolate, mascarpone, cherry ripple ice cream, cherry compote (NF)

Tiramisu, vanilla mascarpone, espresso soaked sponge (NF,V)

Triple chocolate brownie, pistachio ice cream, caramel sauce, honeycomb crumble (V)

V - VEGETARIAN, VG - VEGAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE, DF - DAIRY FREE, NF - NUT FREE

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements you may have.

The majority of our menu can be adapted to suit individual requirements and our team will be more than happy to assist.